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sSUNAMSNSIINEl
KRUNGTHAI BANK

’ﬂAccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 907-6-03853-8 Currency THB
Account Name g;g:\éwmsﬂmﬂﬁmuﬁ’mm Account Status Active
Alias Name dinownmliaidauionts oo Name PATTANI BR.
ffamntl
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->
I Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2019 ﬂ To Date 28-02-2019
Time {00:00 ¥ Time [24:00 v
]
O Specific Period: . Today A ]
>
Date Teller Id T}ansaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
12-02-2019 580473 . CWCH 10191790 -500.00 -500.00 0807
12-02-2019 580473 OTID QOverdraft protection 500.00 0.00 0907
21-02-2019 11402 ' CWCH 10191791 -1,084.00 -1,084.00 Go07
21-02-2019 11402 ' OTID Overdraft protection 1,084.00 0.00 coo7
27-02-2019 580473 , CWCH 10191792 -1,860.00 -1,860.00 0907
27-02-2019 580473 : OTID Qverdraft protection 1,860.00 0.00 0907
Total Cr. = ?.444.00 Total Dr. = -3,444.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
]
1of1

'
b
|

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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s

sUIMSNSYINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

pi [y 1
Alias Name o
l.edger Balance 4,380.00

» Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date

Time

907-6-02549-5
drfnoumalgaldausonia

fifnoumslfslviduionsa

01-02-2019

o Specific Period: \

lloday

d

'

Tellor 14 Transaction Code

Date !
04-02-2019 931002 | BCD14
04-02-2019 931002 , BCD14
04-02-2019 931002 ' BCDM4
04-02-2019 931002 BCD14
04-02-2019 931002 | BCD14
04-02-2019 931002 . BCD14

i
04-02-2019 931002 ! BCD14
04-02-2019 931002 5 BCD14
04-02-2019 931000 | BCD14
04-02-2019 931000 ' BCD14
04-02-2019 931000 ' BCD14
04-02-2019 931000 | BCD14
04-02-2019 931000 E BCD14
04-02-2019 931000 BCD14
04-02-2019 931000 E BCD14
04-02-2019 931000 " Bep14
04-02-2019 540977 CWTRG
04-02-2019 540977 , CWTRC
04-02-2019 540977 E CWTRC

Description

GFMISH08682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

9070817373

9250151543

9290614900

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

l::]

-3 -

Cheque No,

10275801
10275902

10275806

THB

Active

PATTANI BR,
4,380.00 --»

To Date 28-02-2019

Amount
8,800.00
6,000,00
960.00
1,550.00
1,850,600
3,000.00
2,400.00
800.00
2,460.00
10,600.00
24,500.00
9,400.00
12,000,00
27,900.00
12,000.00
5,010.00
-12,000.00
-12,000.00

-9,400.00

Balance
8,800.00
14,800.00
15,760.00
17,310.00
19,160.00
22,160.00
24,560.00
25,460.00
27,920.00
38,520.00
63,020.00
72,420.00
84,420.00
112,320.00
124,320.00
129,330.00
117,330.00
105,330.00

95,830.00

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0907

0907

0907




28/2/2562

, |

04-02-2019 540977 ]: CWTRC 9290702265 10275810 -9,000.00 72,620.00
04-02-2019 540977 I CWTRC 9290479000 10275909 -9,000.00 63,620.00
04-02-2019 540977 CWIRC 9290538872 10275208 -9,400,00 54,220.00
04-02-2019 540077 CWTRC 9071507831 10275907 -1,200.00 53,020.00
04-02-2019 540977 CWTRC 9070923823 10275905 -9,300.00 43,720.00
04-02-2019 11402 CWCH 10275911 -6,500.00 37,220,00
04-02-2019 540977 , CWTRC 9070958151 10275913 -9,300.00 27,920.00
06-02-2019 93989 BPDWT Pattani Land R -20,070.00 7,850,00
06-02-2019 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -5,450.00 2,400.00

1of3 next b

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Krung Thai Bark Public Company Limited
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: carporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0907

0907

Q807

0807

0907

0907

0907

0807

108682

last [k
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ﬂ[Aceou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Date

06-02-2019

07-02-2019

07-02-2019

11-02-2019

11-02-2019

11-02-2019

12-02-2019

12-02-2019

12-02-2018

13-02-2019

15-02-2019

20-02-2019

20-02-2019

20-02-2019

20-02-2019

20-02-2019

20-02-2018

20-02-2019

20-02-2019

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

# Select transactions to

® Transaction Date:

& Specific Period;

Teller Id  Tre

93909

931001

93999

931000

931000

23999

931001

931001

83999

931000

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

931001

931001

931001

931001

i
)
I
E
!
,
.
1

807-6-02549-5

dritnoumedfsudtusonia

bi[:Tog

drlnoumaliguvicudoia

fiamnil
4,380.00

!view by:

From Date

Time

01-02-2019

Today

"]

ansaction Code

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

Description

Pattant Land R

GFMIS/108682

Pattani Land R

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Pattani Land R

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Pattani Land R

GFMIS/H 08682

Pattani Land R

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name PATTANI BR.
Available Balance 4,380.00 -->
= To Date 28-02-2019
Time W
-
Cheque No. Amount Balahece
-2,400.00 0.00
11,110.00 11,110.00
-11,110.00 0.00
620.00 620.00
1,844.00 2,464.00
-2,464,00 0.00
500.00 500.00
535.00 1,035.00
-1,035.00 0.00
302.28 302.28
-302.28 0.00
2,600.00 2,000.00
56,870.00 58,870.00
7.500.00 66,370.00
4,000.00 70,370.00
960.00 71,330.00
480.00 71,810.00
120.00 71,930.00
4,700.00 76,630.00

Init Br

0807

108682

0907

108682

108682

0907

108682

106682

0907

108682

0907

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
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35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10140

20-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1.520.00
20-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/M08682 500.00
20-02-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 508,00
20-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 290,00
20-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 285.00
20-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 634.94
20-02-2019 93999 BPOWT Pattani Land R -16,985.00
21-02-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,755.00
21-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,930.00

4| first 4 _previous 20f3

87,291.00
87,791.00
88,300.00
88,590.00
88,875.00
89,509.94
72,524.94
78,279.94

99,209.94

next ¥

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0907

108882

108682

last |k

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 907-6-02549-5 Currency THB
Account Name E;gq\éwmiﬂﬁgﬂﬁﬁui’mi’m Account Status Active
Alias Name g;‘;’:‘é’“m’”mﬂﬁﬁ“*"““‘ Branch Name PATTANI BR.
Ledger Balance 4,380.00 Available Balance 4,380.00 --»
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date; . From Date 01-02-2019 m To Date 28-02-2019
i
Specific Period: E Today V_I
E
; P
i
Date Teller Id Tli‘ansaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
I
21-02-2019 831001 | BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 101,209.94
21-02-2019 931001 i BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,190.00 103,399.94
21-02-2019 93999 iE BPDWT Pattani Land R -1,620.00 101,879.94
;
21-02-2019 93999 . BPDWT Pattani Land R -5,755.00 96,124.94
22-02-2019 93999 i BPDWT Pattani Land R -22,930.00 73,194.94
25-02-2019 93999 ! BPCWT Pattani Land R -62,780.00 10,414.94
25-02-2019 931000 i BCD14 GFMIS/M08682 1,500.00 11,914.94
25-02-2019 93988 E BPDWT Pattani Land R -1,500.00 10,414.94
25-02-2019 93999 ! BPDDT Patiani Land R 1,520.00 11,834.94
25-02-2019 90180 E CBCA ot SBR609 10275914 -634.94 11,300.00
25022019 90180 : CBCA P33 SBRTZICAS 40975015 -5,400.00 5,900.00
26-02-2019 931000 ; BCD14 GFMIS/M 08682 340,00 6,240.00
26-02-2019 9310090 i BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,684.00 15,924.00
26-02-2019 931000 ' BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 16,424.00
26-02-2019 931000 I BCD14 GFMIS/M108682 1,500.00 17,924.00
26-02-2019 93990 } BPDWT Pattani Land R -13,544.00 4,380.00
27-02-2019 931000 ¢« BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27.460.00 31,840.00
. j
27-02-2019 93999 | BPOWT Pattani Land R -27,460.00 4,380.00
E
Total Cr. = 307,130.22 Total Dr. = -302,750.22

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

0907

0907

0907

108682

0907

108682

0700

0700

108682

108682

108682

108682

G907

108682

0907
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

MACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Date

13-02-2019

20-02-2019

21-02-2019

21-02-2019

21-02-2019

21-02-2019

21-02-2018

21-02-2019

21-02-2019

21-02-2019

21-02-2019

21-02-2019

21-02-219

25-02-2019

26-02-2019

27-02-2019

27-02-2019

Ledger Balance

® Transaction Date:

© Specific Period:

907-6-03125-8 Currency
drlineunislfaiddudonte o e
taail

ﬁ'lﬂﬂ\l"“"'l"'ﬂﬁfﬂﬂﬂuﬁ‘mm Branch Name
el

0.00 Available Balance

P Select transactions tb view by:

From Date i01-02-2019 =

‘ Today v |
-l

i
Teller Id 'I;ransaction Code Description Cheque No.
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 ' BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 i BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 : BCD14 GFMIS/108682
11402 ; CWCH 10168905
11402 E CWCH 10168907
16739 E CWCH 10168910
572048 CWCH 10168909
11402 CWCH 10168911

i
16739 i CWCH 10168904
11402 ' CWCH 10168906
16739 ! CWCH 10168908
11402 ‘ CWCH 10168903
16739 E CWTRC 9070400472 10168912
931001 ; BCD14 GFMIS/108682
580473 CWCH 10168914
580473 CWTPC 10168213

- L e A A TOA N

t

THB

Active

PATTANI BR.
000 ->

To Date 28-02-2019

Amount

2,400.00

220,000.00

15,000.00

750.00

-27,500.00

-27,500.00

-27,500.00

-27,500.00

-27,500.00

-27,500.00

-27,500.00

-27,600.00

-2,400.00

-14,250.00

6,614.00

-6,614.00

-1.500.00

Tt T — TOAA TOA NN

Balance
2,400.00
222,400.00
237,400.00
238,150.00
210,650.,00
183,180.00
155,650,00
128,150.00
100,650.00
73,150,00
45,650.00
18,150.00
15,750.00
1,500.00
8,114.00
1,500.00

0.00

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

0907

0807

o207

o907

0907

0907

0907

0907

ooy

0907

108682

0907

el
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i sensdfmiedudinass

Fensihdiniusyy GEMIS udia
3

- mawenenalutndeiu RX

nslauanedia (RIR)

1

madininadngs (JK)

b
wn Temsdsuantudinaas

sUUARNUENAfYTn JO

sreInsTTein szl GEMIS ufin

- mslausnedia (RVRJ)

mﬂﬁhﬁn‘guﬁnde (JK)

' i
- szuusmRuelnadsd (11iJo) -

oy Y- ] -
aanldudnAas ianaed

nsgadinfusninn (JO)

542,857.00
22,971.81
6,997.00
29,968.81
244,764.00
22,971.81
0.00
267,735.81
305,000.00
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